
227,280 GROSS S.F.

139,427 GROSS S.F.

139,427 GROSS S

139,427 GROSS S F

AVAILABLE

LEASED

CENTERPOINT BLDG. 4 BLDG. 5 TOTAL

FOR LEASING INFORMATION

KEVIN COSGROVE
kevin.cosgrove@streamrealty.com
210.298.8527

WALTER SIMPSON
walter.simpson@streamrealty.com
210.298.8530

BUILDING SIZE:
AVAILABLE SF:
MINIMUM DIVISIBLE:
BUILDING CONFIG:
BUILDING DEPTH:
MIN. CLEAR HEIGHT:
TYPICAL BAY:
FIRE PROTECTION:
TRUCK COURT:
DOCK DOORS:
DRIVE-IN DOORS:
APPROX. PARKING SPACES:
APPROX. TRAILER PARKING:

139,427 SF
65,554 SF
22,000 SF
Rear Load
210’
32’
52’ x 50’
ESFR
185’
17
1
158
25

277,280 SF
277,280 SF
65,000 SF
Cross Dock
420’ X 652’
36’
56’ x 50’
ESFR
185’
60
4
206
110

416,707 SF

38 Acres


